RTSTERITE TXHIR
AaHIRAT 49T / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRIGIRY B JA / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. &1 | REG. NO.- 840/JAIPUR/2003-04 f&Hi® / DATE- 27-01-2023

PARYAVARAN AND SIKSHAN VIKAS SANSTHAN fTelT SIIqR IToieel |rTgel fSresiannor 1, 1958 (

IR T aR 28, 1958 ) & =TI Uil WAl 2 | 59 wReql &1 yRaffa srfaRReft sreneweradt & Hrafaa
H ORI ATET ORI ST, 1958 &1 RT— 4 (1) & IFId IRd @ T8 & R wven & Rapfe
HemRa frar iram 2 |

PARYAVARAN AND SIKSHAN VIKAS SANSTHAN DISTRICT Jaipur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 @ Akshay Pareek MALE MEMBER 15/09/1975
2 @ Ashok Kumar MALE MEMBER 01/01/1954
3 @ Damodar Lal Mali MALE TREASURER 14/01/1950
4 @ Dheeraj Gehlot MALE MEMBER 15/03/1979
5 @ Durga Devi FEMALE MEMBER 26/01/1952
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Name

Gajanand Gehlot

Jai Narayn

Kavita Saini

Manoj Kataria

Maya Kataria

Meenakshi Kataria

Neeraj Kataria

Piyush Mishra

Sampat Kumar Saini

Tara Gehlot

Tej Singh Chouhan

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Post Address

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

VICE PRESIDENT
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MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

dic— 39 IRRER §RT ART BRI / GOVERNING BODY @1 JeNfHadT & SIgAIG F&i 7M1 o d |

Signature

Digitally signed by bh Diwaker
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Location: Jaipur

DOB

10/07/1951

15/03/1959

10/09/1982

08/03/1978

30/04/1980

22/10/1979

20/09/1974

26/03/1976

09/01/1951

31/07/1960

11/01/1953



