

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

प. संख्या / REG. NO.- 840/JAIPUR/2003-04

दिनांक / DATE- 27-01-2023

PARYAVARAN AND SIKSHAN VIKAS SANSTHAN जिला जयपुर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

PARYAVARAN AND SIKSHAN VIKAS SANSTHAN DISTRICT Jaipur IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Akshay Pareek	MALE	MEMBER		15/09/1975
2		Ashok Kumar	MALE	MEMBER		01/01/1954
3		Damodar Lal Mali	MALE	TREASURER		14/01/1950
4	•	Dheeraj Gehlot	MALE	MEMBER		15/03/1979
5	•	Durga Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		26/01/1952

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Amilabh Diwaker Designation, REGIS RAR Date: 2023.04.27 1.06:39 IST

Reason: Approv Location: Jaipur



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Gajanand Gehlot	MALE	MEMBER		10/07/1951
7	•	Jai Narayn	MALE	MEMBER		15/03/1959
8	•	Kavita Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		10/09/1982
9	•	Manoj Kataria	MALE	VICE PRESIDENT		08/03/1978
10	•	Maya Kataria	FEMALE	MEMBER		30/04/1980
11	•	Meenakshi Kataria	FEMALE	SECRETARY		22/10/1979
12	•	Neeraj Kataria	MALE	PRESIDENT		20/09/1974
13	•	Piyush Mishra	MALE	MEMBER		26/03/1976
14		Sampat Kumar Saini	MALE	MEMBER		09/01/1951
15	•	Tara Gehlot	FEMALE	MEMBER		31/07/1960
16	•	Tej Singh Chouhan	MALE	MEMBER		11/01/1953

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Amilabh Diwaker Designation, REGIS RAR Date: 2023.0 27 1 :06:39 IST Reason: Approve Location: Jaipur

